An Roinn Tithiochta,
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Wednesday 6 September Thursday 7 September

18:00 - 20:00 Attend Removal for Minister Hackett's Father
(Carey's Funeral Home, Ballindine, Mayo )

Friday 8 September Saturday 9 September

Sunday 10 September
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11 September 2023 -
17 September 2023

September 2023
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October 2023
Mo TuwWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 910
111213 1415 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

2 3 4 5
910 11 121
16 17 18 19 2
23 24 25 26 2
30 31

~ S
o — ]
Whownoo—=

141
21 2
28 2

Monday 11 September

Tuesday 12 September
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Thursday 14 September

Friday 15 September

Saturday 16 September

Sunday 17 September
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18 September 2023 -
24 September 2023

Monday 18 September

September 2023 October 2023
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Wednesday 20 September
__Dail Sitting 2pm to 9.18pm_

1M 14:00 - 14:30 Minister on LQ Cover (Dail)
[ 14:30 - 14:45 Vote on Order of Business (Déil)

[ 14:50 - 15:06 Minister to take: Motion re Oral PQ Rota Swap
(DHLGH + DFHERIS) without debate (Dail)

Friday 22 September

Saturday 23 September

Sunday 24 September
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Monday 25 September ' Tuesday 26 September
__ Diil sitting 2pm to 11.32pm

M14:00 - 14:30 Minister on LQ Cover (D&il)
I 14:30 - 15:00 Minister on QPL Cover (Déil)
M 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

[ 22:40 - 22:50 Minister to take TID #1 (Dail) &

Wednesday 27 September
_Diil sitting 9.10am t0 9.30pm

¥ 11:00 - 12:00 Minister to close PMB on Eviction Ban Bill (Dail)

I 17:00 - 20:00 Minister to take report and final stages - HAH Bill
(Dail)
M 20:45 - 21:15 VOTING BLOCK (Dail)

Thursday 28 September
_Diil sitting 9am t0 8.03pm
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' 12:00 - 12:30 Minister on LQ Cover (Dail)
¥ 12:30 - 13:00 Minister on QPL Cover (Déil)

Friday 29 September

Saturday 30 September
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